
                              

MK MUSIC CENTRE TIMETABLE WITH PRICES - 2024-25

Day Suitable for: Price 24-25

Saturday Pre-school £39.50

Saturday Reception £39.50

Saturday Year 1 £39.50

Saturday Years 2 & 3 £61.00

Saturday Years 2 & 3 £61.00

Saturday Years 2 & 3 £61.00

Start Brass Kate Knight Saturday MFL 3 Years 2 & 3 £61.00

Saturday Year 3 + £54.50

Saturday Year 3 + £54.50

Saturday Year 3 + £54.50

Saturday Years 3,4 & 5 £54.50 *or FOC

Saturday Year 6 & above £54.50 *or FOC

Saturday Grade 1-3 £54.50

Saturday Grade 1-3 £54.50

Saturday Grade 3-5 £63.50

Saturday Grade 3-5 £63.50

Saturday Grade 2-8 £54.50

Saturday Grade 1 + £54.50

Creative Percussion Erica Stevens Saturday 9:00 - 9:45 45 mins Shenley Dance Studio Years 3 to 6 No experience required £54.50

Saturday Grade 5-8 (by audition) £63.50

Saturday Grade 5-8 (by audition) £63.50

Friday Grade 5-8 (by audition) £63.50

Monday Adult 18+ £71.00

Wednesday Adult 18+ £71.00

Active Music Makers Mikako Gillies/Rachel Inwood Saturday 10:00 - 10:40 40 mins Shenley Dance Studio FOC

Saturday FOC

* Choirs are £51 or free of charge if you also attend another group

* * By audition

Choirs

Nurture

Start

Beginner

Junior

Intermediate

Other

Youth

Shenley

Music Room

Children with additional needs and 

parent/carer

Beginner Keyboards

Beginner Wind Band

Beginner Strings

* Initial Choir

Junior Strings

* * String Orchestra

** Wind Orchestra

Nicola Rose

Julian Pentz

Keith Brightman/Giles Liddiard

Julian Pentz

Malcolm Nevin

20:00 - 21:30

1 hour 30 mins

45 mins

Big Band

Keyboard Ensemble

Junior Wind Band

* Development Choir

Intermediate Strings

11.15-12.00 45 mins

Intermediate Wind Band

Kate Knight

Kate Knight

Margaret Smith

Sarah Liddiard

Nicola Rose

Sarah Liddiard

Giles Liddiard

Emily Forrester

Lauren Hollis-Hill

Heather Dunne

Keith Brightman

Lauren Hollis-Hill

James Jarvis

9:15-10:00

9:00-10:00

10:00-10:45

9:00-10:00

9:00-9:45 45 mins

45 mins

Director

Kate Knight

Group

Music Explorers

Music Makers

Music Creators

Start Strings

Start Woodwind

Start Keyboard Nicola Rose

Time

9:00-9:30

10:30-11:00

9:30-10:15

10:00-10:45

11:15-12:00

11.00-11.45

Length of Rehearsal

30 mins

30 mins

45 mins

45 mins

45 mins

45 mins

1 hour 30 mins

1 hour 30 mins

1 hour

1h 15mins

1 hour

45 mins

1 hour

1 hour

45 mins

1h 15mins

Phase 4 Street

Dining Room

Street

Loughton Manor first

Shenley

Shenley

Venue

Shenley

Shenley

Shenley

Shenley

Shenley

Shenley

Shenley

Shenley

Shenley

Shenley

Shenley

Drama Studio

Rehearsal Room

Dining Room

Location

SSA

Shenley

9:00-10:00

9:45-10:30

11:30-13:00

11:30-13:00

9:00-10:00

11:15-12:00

10:00-11:15

10:00-11:15

SSA

SSA

Drama Studio

MFL 4

Music Room

Rehearsal Room

Shenley

Shenley

Shenley

Shenley

Music Room

SSA

Theatre

Shenley Theatre

Theatre

Sensory Music Makers Mikako Gillies/Rachel Inwood 11:00 - 11:40 40 mins Shenley Dance Studio

* * Youth Orchestra Philip Devine 18:00-20:00 2 hours City Church N/A

N/AMidsummer Players

Adult Wind Band Malcolm Nevin 19:30 - 21:00 1 hour 30 mins Loughton Manor first N/A

Web: www.miltonkeynesmusichub.co.uk/music-centre/
Email: music@milton-keynes.gov.uk

@mkmusiccentre

Website: www.miltonkeynesmusichub.co.uk

Email: music@milton-keynes.gov.uk


